2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
James Bross Level 3 8.80 8.50 8.40 25.70 0.00 25.70

IXPT 11 & 12 830 820 8.30 24.80 0.00 2480  50.50 1
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Boys Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Camron Oquendo Level 4 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40

CPD 9& 10 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60 55.00 1
Blake Heinonen Level 4 8.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40

GETC 9&10 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90 53.30 2
Malik Newsom Level 4 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 0.00 25.60

CPD 9&10 8.50 8.60 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50 51.10 3
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Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Omarion Roman Level 4 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

CPD 11 & 12 9.30 9.40 9.20 27.90 0.00 27.90 55.80 1
Alex Hager Level 4 8.70 8.70 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10

FLIP 11 &12 8.90 8.70 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40 52.50 2
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Boys Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
DeShawn Williams Level 5 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80
OWG 9&10 8.50 8.70 8.50 25.70 0.00 25.70 53.50 1
Dalton Davis Level 5 8.80 9.10 9.20 27.10 0.00 27.10
CIGA 9&10 8.70 8.80 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 53.40 2
Tarik Hansson Level 5 8.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00 27.00
J&J 9&10 8.60 8.80 8.70 26.10 0.00 26.10 53.10 3
Noah Baney Level 5 8.50 8.85 8.40 25.75 0.00 25.75
FLIP 9& 10 8.40 8.30 8.60 25.30 0.00 25.30 51.05 4
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2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Brady Schaller Level 5 930 920 9.10 27.60 0.00 27.60

J&J 11 & 12 880 890 870 26.40 0.00 26.40  54.00 1
Nicholas Litvintsev Level 5 9.20 9.20 8.90 27.30 0.00 27.30

IXPT 11 & 12 860 860 850 25.70 0.00 25.70  53.00 2
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2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Jonah Brue Level 5 850 840 830 25.20 0.00 25.20

PLTT 13 & 14 830 840 830 25.00 0.00 25.00 50.20 1
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Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Micah Hrubec Level 6 8.00 770 7.40 23.10 0.00 23.10

IXPT 11 & 12 9.00 9.00 9.20 27.20 0.00 27.20 50.30 1
Antonio Baker Level 6 8.20 8.00 8.00 24.20 0.00 24.20

CPD 11 & 12 8.50 8.70 8.80 26.00 0.00 26.00 50.20 2
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Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Nate Stearns Level 6 7.90 7.90 8.10 23.90 0.00 23.90

TSTC 13& 14 8.70 8.50 8.70 25.90 0.00 25.90 49.80 1
Freddy Yang Level 6 8.10 7.90 8.20 24.20 0.00 24.20

IXPT 13& 14 8.50 8.30 8.70 25.50 0.00 25.50 49.70 2
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2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total  Diff Total Final Total Place
Nathan Aguas Level 7 8.50 8.60 8.50 25.60 0.00 25.60

IXPT 9&10 820 8.00 8.10 24.30 0.00 2430  49.90 1

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Page 9 of 13




2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total  Diff Total Final Total Place
Evan Borneman Level 7 7.50 7.60 7.60 22.70 0.00 22.70

IXPT 13& 14 760 800 7.90 23.50 0.00 2350  46.20 1
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Boys Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
James Brown Level 8 8.60 8.80 8.80 26.20 0.00 26.20
MONT 15 & Over 8.20 8.40 8.50 25.10 2.40 27.50 53.70 1
Demarcus Linzy Level 8 8.70 8.70 8.50 25.90 0.00 25.90
IXPT 15 & Over 8.20 8.20 8.40 24.80 2.20 27.00 52.90 2
Daniel Nelson Level 8 8.40 8.60 8.70 25.70 0.00 25.70
IXPT 15 & Over 8.10 8.00 8.30 24.40 2.20 26.60 52.30 3
Ethan Spata Level 8 8.00 8.30 8.40 24.70 0.00 24.70
ESC 15 & Over 8.00 8.30 8.40 24.70 2.30 27.00 51.70 4
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2016 USAG lllinois State Championships

Boys Tumbling USAG Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2016
Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Hunter Moravec Level 9 8.20 8.50 7.90 24.60 0.00 24.60

ESC 11 & 12 830 840 820 24.90 2.80 27.70  52.30 1

Saturday, March 19, 2016 Page 12 of 13




Boys Tumbling

2016 USAG lllinois State Championships
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

March 19, 2016

Name Team Code 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Total Place
Oscar Ekman Level 10 8.80 880 8.90 26.50 4.00 30.50
CPD 17 & Over 8.60 860 8.60 25.80 3.90 29.70  60.20 1
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